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49° CAMPEONATO SUL BRASILEIRO DA CLASSE HOBIECAT 16 E 14
SULCAT 2023

Veleiros do Sul - Porto Alegre

06 a 09 de abril de 2023

PROVISORIO

HOBIE CAT 16 Classe

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

Colocagdo Categoria

1st
2nd

3rd
4th

5th
6th

7th
8th

9th

10th
11th
12th

13th
14th

Estreante

Geral/Master

Geral/Master

Geral/Grande Gran
Master

Geral/Master

Geral/Gran Master

Gran Master
Geral

Grande Gran Master
Gran Master
Duplo Gran Master

Geral

Duplo Gran Master
Grande Gran Master

esportiva@gmail.com.br

Numeral | N°

114279
112095

114770
113811

114977
151964

114946
114276

114937
114813
114398
114206

114762
114955

Proa
55
49

52
62

45
58

09
75

56
61
48
46

42
17

Clube | Timoneiro

JiIC
VDS

VDS
VDS

VDS
CDhJ

VDS
ICES

VDS
VDS
SAVA
CDhJ

CDhJ
ICES

Eduardo da Silva

Pierre Horta Barbosa

Guilherme Borges
Claudio Mika

Gustavo Erler Lis

Mario Roberto Arantes

Dubeux
André Huyer

Tarcisio Bruno

Eduardo Ekman
Marcelo Vera

Markus Schmitt
Eduardo Citolin

Aleks Vasconcellos

Luiz Gonzaga
Machado

Proeiro

Nicolas Tomé

Luiza Horta
Barbosa

Jaqueline Jardim

Lucas Flores

Claudia Welter

Alexandre Capra

Eduarda Kuhn

Paula Leticia
Nunes

Gabriela Vera
Diego Simeonidis
Magaly Schmitt

Eduardo Antunes
Nichele

Lawson Beltrame

Mario Ricardo
Madeira

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com

R1

1.0
4.0

2.0
5.0

11.0
3.0

12.0
8.0

9.0
6.0
7.0
13.0

10.0
14.0

arde da Sul

R2 |R3 Total
3.0 1.0 5.0

1.0 |2.0 7.0

2.0 |6.0 10.0
5.0 |50 15.0
6.0 |3.0 20.0
4.0 [15.0 22.0

NSC

7.0 (4.0 23.0
9.0 |8.0 25.0
10.0/7.0 26.0
11.0/10.0 27.0
13.0(12.0 32.0
8.0 |11.0 32.0
14.0/9.0 33.0
12.0{13.0 39.0

www.vds.com.br
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